NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme
0900- 09.30

09.30 -11.00

11.00 -11.15
11.15-12.45
12.45-13.30
13.30-14.45
14.45-15.00

15.00-16.15

Child Protection Training
SW 13-11-01-1

Date and venue:
08/11/2013
ENGINEER’'S HOUSE, CLIFTON,

Course Organiser:
VASSIA KARPETA

Course Lecturers:
JEANETTE PLUMB

Registration

Introductions & working agreement. Our own attitude and values
Context & terminology

Local safeguarding board

Signs& symptoms- DVD & Discussions

Coffee

Definitions , The Referral System-when, how&what happens next-
DVD & discussion National legislation &changes

Lunch

What to do &not do if a child discloses. Case studies-discussion

Coffee

Conclusions



