## NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



## Child Protection Training SW 13-11-01-1

<u>Date and venue</u>: 08/11/2013 ENGINEER'S HOUSE, CLIFTON,

Course Organiser: VASSIA KARPETA

Course Lecturers: JEANETTE PLUMB

## **Programme**

0900- 09.30	Registration
09.30 -11.00	Introductions & working agreement. Our own attitude and values Context & terminology Local safeguarding board Signs& symptoms- DVD & Discussions
11.00 -11.15	Coffee
11.15-12.45	Definitions, The Referral System-when, how&what happens next-DVD & discussion National legislation &changes
12.45-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.45	What to do ¬ do if a child discloses. Case studies-discussion
14.45-15.00	Coffee
15.00-16.15	Conclusions